Sports Academy’s netball club provides players, from the underprivileged township areas, extra coaching and
competition.
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Officical Rooicats Tour schedule:


http://www.sportsacademygeorge.com/

NI SCHOOLS
TOUR SCHEDULE

Monday 26th September SAG vs ST CECILIA'S DERRY
Tuesday 27th September SAG vs COOKSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL
Wednesday 28th September [SRYUERT[ N 1 B (118
Thursday 29th September  SAG vs THE ROYAL SCHOOL ARMAGH
Friday 30th September SAG vs LAGAN COLLEGE BELFAST

Monday 3rd October SAG vs VICTORIA COLLEGE BELFAST
Tuesday 4th October
Wednesday 5th October SAG vs MAGHERAFELT HIGH SCHOOL
Thursday 6th October

Friday 7th October SAG vs GROSVENOR GRAMMAR SCHOOL
Monday 10th October SAG vs BANBRIDGE ACADEMY

Tuesday 11th October SAG vs FRIENDS SCHOOL LISBURN
Wednesday 12th October SAG vs CARRICKFERGUS GRAMMAR SCHOOL
Thursday 13th October SAG vs SULLIVAN UPPER SCHOOL BELFAST
Friday 14th October SAG vs LURGAN COLLEGE






